
■ 女子ダブルスＡ級

野呂瀬　昭子
小澤　美紀

野呂瀬･小澤

82

安部　早苗 (ＩＳＨＩＩ．Ｔ．Ａ)
賀宮　美子 (ＡＣＥＴＣ) 野呂瀬･小澤

谷口　久美子 82

宮崎　佐智子 谷口･宮崎

青木　忍 (上野原グリーンＴＣ) 84 渡辺･望月

横森　由美子 (エストＴＣ) 80

渡辺　弘美
望月　美紀子 野呂瀬･小澤

小島　由香 98(7)

山田　美和
小島･山田

82

中村　洋枝
廣野　敏恵 小島･山田

山岡　博美 83

宮本　智富美 遠藤･大沢

遠藤　綾 85 下山･初鹿

大沢　政美 97

下山　きよみ
初鹿　加代

細井　友理子
小沢　ゆかり

大間　幹子 (エストＴＣ) 細井･小沢

輿石　克枝 (ＡＣＥＴＣ) 大間･輿石 84

小井詰　真由美 (北杜スポーツ塾) 84

塩野入　香織 (ＡＣＥＴＣ) 佐藤･宮川

飯田　映子 81

柳田　みのり
佐藤･宮川

83

佐藤　瑞穂 (　あいＴＣ　)
宮川　真身 (エストＴＣ) 佐藤･宮川

丸茂　智子 (エストＴＣ) 85

名取　佐知子 (ＡＣＥＴＣ)

武田　裕子 (ファナック) 丸茂･名取

勝俣　明子 (富士吉田テニス連盟) 清水･佐藤 83

清水　温佳 85

佐藤　真由美 中西･小島

飯野　まさみ (シスコＴＣ) 83

浜口　道代 (エストＴＣ)
中西･小島

81

中西　はつき (エストＴＣ)
小島　佐江子 (ＳＡＥＫＯ）

4

(ＩＳＨＩＩ．Ｔ．Ａ)

(エストＴＣ)

1

2

3

7

(エストＴＣ)

(エストＴＣ)

5

6

8

9

10

(ＩＳＨＩＩ．Ｔ．Ａ)

(エストＴＣ)

16 (エストＴＣ)

11

12

13

(　山一超　)

14

15

(　あいＴＣ　)

(エストＴＣ)

19

(エストＴＣ)

20

17

18

24

21

23

22



■ 女子ダブルスＢＣＤ級

衣川　裕子 (ＡＣＥＴＣ)

白倉　友美 (ＩＳＨＩＩ．Ｔ．Ａ)
衣川･白倉

81

中込　春花
李　細賓 菊池･塚原

菊池　伸江 82

塚原　久代 菊池･塚原

柘植　洋美 81

梅田　理恵 畑野･渡邊

畑野　留美 (エストＴＣ) 86

渡邊　智子 (県庁ＴＣ) 畑野･渡邊

白石　美雨 80

小田切愛実 畑野･渡邊

赤池　鮎希 82

小林　爽耶
石川･中村

86

石川　文子
中村　文恵
伊藤　澄子
飯田由美子
深澤　由紀 深澤･井上

井上　篤美 深澤･井上 81

森　摂子 (ＩＳＨＩＩ．Ｔ．Ａ) 81

佐藤和希子 （ＴＤＫ） 早川･曽根

中山　桜菜 86

加藤　瑠菜 早川･曽根

早川　楓夏 81

曽根つばさ 早川･曽根

吉田　柊花 85

塚原理梨子 吉田･塚原

中村くるみ 85

渡辺　桃 藤巻･斎藤

若尾　彩加 97

高柳　葵
藤巻･斎藤

80

藤巻　美佐
斎藤　央衣
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